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FEDERAL WAY, WA - 2009

Event 26

August 4-8
Federal Way, WA

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

2009 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Event No. 26

Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g jime

ehind
1 2 3 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics 8:07.68
JENNINGS Christine 0.73 28.90 59.69 1:31.21 2:02.09 2:02.09
BRAUN Megan 0.20 28.23 59.11 1:30.21 2:02.16 4:04.25
DAVIES Marissa 0.55 28.45 59.57 1:31.40 2:02.92 6:07.17
BUSACK Stacy 0.27 27.10 57.91 1:29.51 2:00.51 8:07.68

2 2 2 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics 8:08.48 0.80
HELMS Susana 0.74 29.01 59.74 1:31.17 2:02.08 2:02.08
VORSTER Leone 0.26 27.88 57.74 1:28.46 1:58.99 4:01.07
FORSTER Jennifer 0.29 28.94 1:00.39 1:31.96 2:03.21 6:04.28
IVERSEN Caitlin 0.25 28.39 59.21 1:31.44 2:04.20 8:08.48

3 2 4 ESP - Spain 8:09.75 2.07
CASTRO Patricia 0.89 28.55 58.95 1:30.11 2:00.64 2:00.64
DASCA Claudia 0.28 28.36 59.38 1:31.14 2:02.29 4:02.93
MORANT Lydia 0.09 28.21 59.69 1:31.85 2:02.97 6:05.90
IGNACIO Judit 0.40 29.20 1:01.23 1:33.05 2:03.85 8:09.75

4 2 6 TXLAST - Longhorn Aquatics 8:12.07 4.39
MCDERMOTT Amber 0.86 28.32 59.01 1:30.75 2:02.00 2:02.00
TUCKER Samantha 0.26 27.77 58.61 1:29.97 2:00.91 4:02.91
WOODS Adrienne 0.40 28.47 59.64 1:31.72 2:03.67 6:06.58
THAYER Annemarie 0.27 29.01 1:00.77 1:33.29 2:05.49 8:12.07

5 2 5 ABSCGA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club 8:12.60 4.92
MCNICHOLS Kelly 0.77 28.35 59.29 1:31.23 2:02.99 2:02.99
SCROGGY Morgan 0.28 28.63 1:00.08 1:30.76 2:01.32 4:04.31
MALAGON Erica 0.31 28.34 59.17 1:31.35 2:03.34 6:07.65
CARTWRIGHT Lauren 0.40 28.77 1:00.93 1:33.07 2:04.95 8:12.60

6 1 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 8:14.85 717
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.82 28.90 1:00.70 1:31.80 2:03.61 2:03.61
FISCHER-COLBRIE Megan 0.37 28.64 59.97 1:31.60 2:03.55 4:07.16
HOWARD Katie 0.23 28.76 1:00.75 1:34.19 2:08.03 6:15.19
TOSKY Jasmine 0.28 27.23 57.54 1:28.59 1:59.66 8:14.85

7 3 4 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 8:15.61 7.93
TAYLOR Andrea 0.74 28.60 59.39 1:31.08 2:02.56 2:02.56
KARPEEVA Svetlana 0.31 28.48 59.48 1:31.07 2:02.90 4:05.46
KUKORS Mattie 0.14 28.74 1:00.36 1:32.77 2:04.92 6:10.38
HOELZER Margaret 0.26 28.17 1:00.21 1:33.16 2:05.23 8:15.61

8 1 4 STARCO - Colorado Stars 8:17.40 9.72
NAZE Kelly 0.97 29.61 1:01.75 1:34.50 2:06.76 2:06.76
FRANKLIN Melissa 0.25 27.34 58.36 1:30.91 2:02.95 4:09.71
PIEHL Caroline 0.45 28.19 59.10 1:31.56 2:04.35 6:14.06
MATTERN Jordan 0.39 27.85 58.53 1:30.77 2:03.34 8:17.40

9 1 7 CAT-OR - Corvallis Aquatic Team 8:18.98 11.30
CRANDALL Anna 0.69 28.61 59.40 1:30.80 2:02.13 2:02.13
IVERSON Brittney 0.16 28.45 1:00.07 1:32.30 2:04.06 4:06.19
STORIE Sloan 0.21 30.26 1:02.55 1:35.27 2:07.65 6:13.84
JAMES Jessica 0.15 29.01 1:00.65 1:33.30 2:05.14 8:18.98

10 1 3 MHA-OR - Mount Hood Aquatics 8:22.05 14.37
O'BRIEN Alyson 0.72 29.22 1:01.83 1:35.06 2:06.88 2:06.88
MILLER Laura 0.31 28.27 59.73 1:32.44 2:05.68 4:12.56
CAVANAUGH Meghan 0.23 28.97 1:00.77 1:33.27 2:06.26 6:18.82
STRATTON Jenni 0.25 28.97 1:00.27 1:31.98 2:03.23 8:22.05
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2009 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
" August 4-8

FEDERAL WAY, WA - 2009 Federal Way’ WA
Event 26 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time  Time
ehind
11 2 1 IU-IN - Indiana University 8:22.09 14.41
WHITE Jessica 0.87 29.06 1:00.53 1:32.33 2:04.83 2:04.83
STRUMBEL Brittany 0.21 28.07 58.91 1:31.36 2:04.30 4:09.13
SCHAEFER Courey 0.37 28.65 1:00.63 1:33.44 2:06.95 6:16.08
VAVRA Allysa 0.36 28.15 59.42 1:32.28 2:06.01 8:22.09
12 1 6 FCSTGU - First Colony Swim Team, Inc. 8:22.34 14.66
CONNOLLY Meaghan 0.95 28.56 1:00.04 1:33.52 2:06.57 2:06.57
LOCUS Madeline 0.52 29.77 1:01.72 1:34.68 2:06.80 4:13.37
KONTRIMAS Kristina 0.38 29.16 1:00.92 1:32.92 2:04.96 6:18.33
GORDON Colleen 0.30 28.86 1:00.41 1:32.41 2:04.01 8:22.34
13 2 7 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 8:23.79 16.11
MORFORD Lauren 0.88 30.22 1:02.40 1:35.53 2:08.29 2:08.29
GIBERSON Sara 0.26 27.63 58.57 1:30.39 2:02.11 4:10.40
ZHU Annie 0.46 29.64 1:01.74 1:34.95 2:07.34 6:17.74
NEAL Lia 0.43 28.78 1:00.70 1:34.02 2:06.05 8:23.79
14 3 3 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 8:25.80 18.12
FONG Chelsea 0.75 28.85 1:00.51 1:32.93 2:05.85 2:05.85
DELISLE Laurence 0.29 28.40 59.86 1:32.04 2:03.73 4:09.58
DRYSDALE Emma 0.25 28.90 1:02.37 1:36.14 2:09.55 6:19.13
HYDE Hayes 0.37 28.95 1:01.20 1:34.36 2:06.67 8:25.80
15 3 2 PKWYOZ - Parkway Swim Club 8:26.18 18.50
SMITH Elizabeth 0.70 28.42 59.95 1:31.50 2:03.04 2:03.04
STUPP Hallie 0.39 29.44 1:02.27 1:35.86 2:08.34 4:11.38
NEUMANN Erin 0.34 30.47 1:03.54 1:36.06 2:08.22 6:19.60
WOHRLEY Taylor 0.10 28.60 1:00.80 1:34.15 2:06.58 8:26.18
16 1 2 SDA-AZ - Sun Devil Aquatics 8:27.56 19.88
MARTINEZ Jamie 0.82 29.46 1:01.66 1:34.10 2:06.46 2:06.46
EVANS Ashley 0.13 28.75 59.97 1:32.98 2:06.74 4:13.20
HARON Kathryn 0.25 28.35 59.80 1:32.67 2:06.21 6:19.41
LANDGREBE Shannon 0.24 28.70 1:00.82 1:34.33 2:08.15 8:27.56
17 1 8 BC - Team BC 8:29.52 21.84
LANDRY Taryne 0.71 29.29 1:00.78 1:32.82 2:04.05 2:04.05
BROWN Julianne 0.30 28.99 1:01.16 1:34.51 2:08.03 4:12.08
HANBURY Vanessa 0.63 29.14 1:01.38 1:34.91 2:07.90 6:19.98
NEWELL Siobhan 0.48 29.34 1:02.08 1:35.86 2:09.54 8:29.52
18 1 5 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics 8:36.62 28.94
RADECKE Meagan 0.79 29.44 1:01.92 1:34.90 2:08.24 2:08.24
EGGERS Alison 0.19 28.77 1:01.55 1:35.59 2:08.95 4:17.19
TOMMERDAHL Lissa 0.38 29.78 1:02.55 1:35.50 2:08.05 6:25.24
BELK Molly 0.27 29.60 1:02.51 1:36.98 2:11.38 8:36.62
19 3 6 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 8:38.28 30.60
PEANASKY Anne 0.69 30.10 1:02.90 1:36.96 2:09.83 2:09.83
HOWE Ally 0.36 29.41 1:02.51 1:36.80 2:11.24 4:21.07
FOTSCH Colleen 0.25 29.63 1:02.99 1:36.10 2:07.86 6:28.93
BERGMAN Jessica 0.36 28.99 1:01.89 1:36.08 2:09.35 8:38.28
20 3 5 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 8:40.70 33.02
GODFRED Rachel 0.73 29.25 1:01.29 1:34.48 2:07.98 2:07.98
SCHUMACHER Allyson 0.13 30.49 1:03.07 1:36.02 2:09.95 4:17.93
FENSTER Emily 0.30 30.08 1:03.37 1:37.69 2:11.46 6:29.39
PAK Jennifer 0.05 28.94 1:02.26 1:36.99 2:11.31 8:40.70
2 8 NCACNC - North Carolina Aquatic Club DsSQ
STEEVES Megan 0.73 28.63 1:00.07 1:33.25 2:06.90 2:06.90
HARVEY Katura -0.03 28.65 1:00.47 1:33.16 2:05.71 4:12.61
SMITH Carly -0.05 28.53 1:00.22 1:32.72 2:04.83 6:17.44
PESACRETA Marie 0.01
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FEDERAL WAY, WA - 2009

2009 U.S. Open Swimming Championships

August 4-8

Federal Way, WA

Event 26 Women's 4x200m Freestyle
Event No. 26
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time o Time
ehind
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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